
Pos 

Heavyweight 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lightweight 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Mediumweight 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Relay Class 

1 

2 

No. 

99 

89 

74 

71 

111 

996 

79 

621 

143 

145 

175 

96C 

998 

77 

983 

107 

171 

24 

33 

832 

776 

901P 

78 

896 

75 

Name 

Army of Darkness 

AO Rollers 

Full Send Moto 

Nature Power Superbike Team 

Brown Town Racing 

Chiefs Racing Team 

Robem Engineering 

Some Expensive Spares 

Last Minute Racing 

Some Expensive Spares 145 

TST Industries 

CiH Racing 

Jupiter Power Racing 

Chasing Shade 

River City Race Team 

Buckeye 

Motor Drone Racing 

Trash Panda Racing 

AO XT33 

Wu-Tang Clan Ain't Nuthing ta F' Wit 

Lojax Racing 

P1 MOTO 

Posse Racing 

Hart Racing 

Double D 

Class 

Heavyweight 

Heavyweight 

Heavyweight 

Heavyweight 

Lightweight 

Lightweight 

Lightweight 

Lightweight 

Lightweight 

Lightweight 

Lightweight 

Lightweight 

Lightweight 

Lightweight 

Lightweight 

Lightweight 

Mediumweight 

Mediumweight 

Mediumweight 

Mediumweight 

Mediumweight 

Mediumweight 

Mediumweight 

Relay Class 

Relay Class 

Laps 

147 

147 

139 

79 

139 

138 

135 

133 

133 

133 

128 

120 

118 

110 

53 

26 

141 

141 

140 

132 

131 

128 

115 

139 

137 

Diff 

22.950 

8 Laps 

68 Laps 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

11 Laps 

19 Laps 

21 Laps 

29 Laps 

86 Laps 

113 Laps 

15.331 

1 Lap 

9 Laps 

10 Laps 

13 Laps 

26 Laps 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

3:58:51.608 

3:59:14.558 

3:59:38.599 

2:41:13.730 

3:58:27.181 

3:58:27.128 

3:58:32.909 

3:58:42.207 

3:59:35.755 

3:59:50.054 

3:58:43.288 

3:59:00.389 

3:59:32.648 

3:20:11.015 

3:58:28.476 

47:58.747 

3:58:54.411 

3:59:09.742 

3:59:58.562 

3:58:54.955 

3:59:29.158 

3:58:49.765 

3:58:28.766 

3:58:27.500 

3:59:40.198 

Best Tm 

1:27.761 

1:27.889 

1:31.037 

1:27.770 

1:33.214 

1:33.995 

1:29.863 

1:35.124 

1:34.102 

1:34.252 

1:35.617 

1:40.759 

1:45.242 

1:37.581 

1:45.633 

1:49.248 

1:29.777 

1:32.257 

1:30.252 

1:33.850 

1:33.436 

1:33.102 

1:31.893 

1:29.882 

1:34.149 

City/State 

Silver Spring, MD 

Youngsville, NC 

Denver, CO 

Gainesville, GA 

Lincolnton, NC 

Thompson, OH 

Hope Mills, NC 

Knoxville, TN 

Fayetteville, NC 

Milford, DE 

Deleon Springs, FL 

Denver, CO 

Miami, FL 

Morgantown, WV 

Saint Augustine, FL 

Columbus, OH 

Washington, PA 

Grovetown, GA 

Fleetwood, PA 

Savannah, GA 

Stephens City, VA 

Augusta, GA 

Douglasville, GA 

Granite Falls, NC 

Bluffton, SC 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#78 - 1 lap penalty - Working on bike before green flag, did not take start 

Printed: 10/24/2024 2:08:18 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WERA Motorcycle Roadracing 

Margin of Victory 

22.950 

Avg. Speed 

87.882 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.761 

Best Speed 

97.629 

Best Lap by 

99 - Army of Darkness 

52nd WERA GNF 

Friday Endurance 

WERA/N2 LW,MW,HW,Relay Endurance 

Race (4:00:00 and 5 Laps) started at 13:59:12 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

10/18/2024 12:02 PM 
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Pos 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

53 

901 

96 

59 

Name 

4-Leaf Racing 

Mike Jones Racing Relay 

OTW Racing 

Soul Desire Racing 

Class 

Relay Class 

Relay Class 

Relay Class 

Relay Class 

Laps 

133 

126 

118 

114 

Diff 

6 Laps 

13 Laps 

21 Laps 

25 Laps 

Total Tm 

3:59:00.673 

3:59:40.510 

3:58:17.511 

3:59:46.913 

Best Tm 

1:30.554 

1:33.283 

1:37.845 

1:32.472 

City/State 

Dousman, WI 

Longwood, FL 

Moncks Corner, SC 

Georgetown, OH 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#78 - 1 lap penalty - Working on bike before green flag, did not take start 

Printed: 10/24/2024 2:08:18 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WERA Motorcycle Roadracing 

Margin of Victory 

22.950 

Avg. Speed 

87.882 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.761 

Best Speed 

97.629 

Best Lap by 

99 - Army of Darkness 

52nd WERA GNF 

Friday Endurance 

WERA/N2 LW,MW,HW,Relay Endurance 

Race (4:00:00 and 5 Laps) started at 13:59:12 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

10/18/2024 12:02 PM 
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