

52nd WERA GNF Sorted on Laps

Friday Endurance

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles

WERA/N2 LW,MW,HW,Relay Endurance

10/18/2024 12:02 PM

Race (4:00:00 and 5 Laps) started at 13:59:12

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	City/State	Sponsor
Незулл	weight								
1	99	Army of Darkness	Heavyweight	147		3:58:51.608	1:27.761	Silver Spring,	
2	89	AO Rollers	Heavyweight	147	22.950	3:59:14.558	1:27.889	Youngsville, N	
3	74	Full Send Moto	Heavyweight	139	8 Laps	3:59:38.599	1:31.037	Denver, CO	
4	71	Nature Power Superbike Te	Heavyweight	79	68 Laps	2:41:13.730	1:27.770	Gainesville, G/	
Lightw	Lightweight								
1	111	Brown Town Racing	Lightweight	139		3:58:27.181	1:33.214	Lincolnton, NC	
2	996	Chiefs Racing Team	Lightweight	138	1 Lap	3:58:27.128	1:33.995	Thompson, Oh	
3	79	Robem Engineering	Lightweight	135	4 Laps	3:58:32.909	1:29.863	Hope Mills, NC	
4	621	Some Expensive Spares	Lightweight	133	6 Laps	3:58:42.207	1:35.124	Knoxville, TN	
5	143	Last Minute Racing	Lightweight	133	6 Laps	3:59:35.755	1:34.102	Fayetteville, N	
6	145	Some Expensive Spares 14	Lightweight	133	6 Laps	3:59:50.054	1:34.252	Milford, DE	
7	175	TST Industries	Lightweight	128	11 Laps	3:58:43.288	1:35.617	Deleon Spring	
8	96C	CiH Racing	Lightweight	120	19 Laps	3:59:00.389	1:40.759	Denver, CO	
9	998	Jupiter Power Racing	Lightweight	118	21 Laps	3:59:32.648	1:45.242	Miami, FL	
10	77	Chasing Shade	Lightweight	110	29 Laps	3:20:11.015	1:37.581	Morgantown, \	
11	983	River City Race Team	Lightweight	53	86 Laps	3:58:28.476	1:45.633	Saint Augustin	
12	107	Buckeye	Lightweight	26	113 Laps	47:58.747	1:49.248	Columbus, OH	
Mediur	nweight								
1	171	Motor Drone Racing	Mediumweight	141		3:58:54.411	1:29.777	Washington, P	
2	24	Trash Panda Racing	Mediumweight	141	15.331	3:59:09.742	1:32.257	Grovetown, GA	
3	33	AO XT33	Mediumweight	140	1 Lap	3:59:58.562	1:30.252	Fleetwood, PA	
4	832	Wu-Tang Clan Ain't Nuthing	Mediumweight	132	9 Laps	3:58:54.955	1:33.850	Savannah, GA	
5	776	Lojax Racing	Mediumweight	131	10 Laps	3:59:29.158	1:33.436	Stephens City,	
6	901P	P1 MOTO	Mediumweight	128	13 Laps	3:58:49.765	1:33.102	Augusta, GA	
7	78	Posse Racing	Mediumweight	115	26 Laps	3:58:28.766	1:31.893	Douglasville, C	
Relay Class									
1	896	Hart Racing	Relay Class	139		3:58:27.500	1:29.882	Granite Falls, 1	
2	75	Double D	Relay Class	137	2 Laps	3:59:40.198	1:34.149	Bluffton, SC	

## Announcements

#78 - 1 lap penalty - Working on bike before green flag, did not take start

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
22.950	87.882	1:27.761	97.629	99 - Army of Darkness	
					0.4.4.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: WERA Motorcycle Roadracing Page 1/2

Printed: 10/24/2024 2:08:18 PM



Sorted on Laps 52nd WERA GNF

Friday Endurance

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles

WERA/N2 LW,MW,HW,Relay Endurance

10/18/2024 12:02 PM

Race (4:00:00 and 5 Laps) started at 13:59:12

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	City/State	Sponsor
3	53	4-Leaf Racing	Relay Class	133	6 Laps	3:59:00.673	1:30.554	Dousman, WI	
4	901	Mike Jones Racing Relay	Relay Class	126	13 Laps	3:59:40.510	1:33.283	Longwood, FL	
5	96	OTW Racing	Relay Class	118	21 Laps	3:58:17.511	1:37.845	Moncks Corne	
6	59	Soul Desire Racing	Relay Class	114	25 Laps	3:59:46.913	1:32.472	Georgetown, (	

## Announcements

#78 - 1 lap penalty - Working on bike before green flag, did not take start

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
22.950	87.882	1:27.761	97.629	99 - Army of Darkness	
					0.1.1

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: WERA Motorcycle Roadracing

Printed: 10/24/2024 2:08:18 PM